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CoC Number: NH-500
CoC Name:  New Hampshire Balance of State CoC
Total Award: $4.193,853

Awards by Component:

# of New New Project # of Renewal Renewal Proj. # of Expansion Exp. Project Planning/UFA Total # Total % of CoC
Projects Award Total Projects Award Total Projects! Award Total*  Award Total  of Proj. Award Award
Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing 0 $0 17 $2,665,303 0 $0 n/a 17 $2,665,303 64%

PH - Rapid Re-housing 2 $457,185 2 $306,994 1 $92,892 nla 5 $857,071 20%
Transitional Housing 0 $0 1 $129,535 0 $0 n/a 1 $129,535 3%
Supportive Services Only 0 $0 1 $351,403 0 $0 n/a 1 $351,403 8%
HMIS 0 $0 1 $77,996 0 $0 nla 1 $77,996 2%
CoC Planning Grant 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 $112,545 1 $112,545 3%
GRAND TOTAL 2 $457,185 22 $3,5631,231 1 $92,892 $112,545 26 $4,193,853
% of Total Award 10.9% 84.2% 2.2% 2.6%

Project level award summary:

Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing
Grantee Name Project Name Project Type Awarded Amount
State of New Hampshire CRH/CCEH Permanent Supportive Housing Expansion Renewal project $391,949.00
State of New Hampshire CLM Shelter Plus Care Renewal project $285,240.00
State of New Hampshire SCS Shelter Plus Care Renewal project $281,824.00
State of New Hampshire CLMPH | Renewal project $279,867.00
State of New Hampshire CLM FAMILY HOUSING | Renewal project $273,721.00

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.
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State of New Hampshire
State of New Hampshire
State of New Hampshire

State of New Hampshire
State of New Hampshire
State of New Hampshire
State of New Hampshire
State of New Hampshire
State of New Hampshire
State of New Hampshire
State of New Hampshire
State of New Hampshire

PH - Rapid Re-housing

Grantee Name

State of New Hampshire
State of New Hampshire
State of New Hampshire
State of New Hampshire
State of New Hampshire

Transitional Housing

Grantee Name

Northern Human Services

Supportive Services Only

Grantee Name

State of New Hampshire

HMIS

Grantee Name

State of New Hampshire

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Home at Last

Sullivan County Fresh Steps PH Program
Families in Transition Concord Community Permanent

Housing Program
FIT: Dover Permanent Housing

McGrath Street Permanent Housing
FIT Concord Community Leasing Il
Next Steps Permanent Housing Program

SCS Permanent Housing Project
CLM Shelter Plus Care Il
Central Street PHP

Families in Transition Permanent Housing Program - Concord
Genesis Behavioral Health-Summer Street Project

Project Name

NHCADSV RRH

Child and Family Services RRH
BMCAP RRH Program

SCS Rapid Re-Housing Program
TCCAP PSH | Expansion

Project Name

Gilpin House

Project Name
NH Coordinated Entry

Project Name

Homeless Management Information System - Balance of State
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Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

New project
New project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Expansion project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

$176,145.00
$120,404.00
$107,779.00

$107,216.00
$102,169.00
$101,355.00
$90,365.00
$87,178.00
$73,573.00
$72,960.00
$70,343.00
$43,215.00

Awarded Amount

$259,356.00
$197,829.00
$185,476.00
$121,518.00

$92,892.00

Awarded Amount

$129,535.00

Awarded Amount
$351,403.00

Awarded Amount

$77,996.00
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CoC Planning Grant

Grantee Name

Project Name

Project Type
State of New Hampshire

Awarded Amount
BoSCoC Planning Project

Planning project $112,545.00

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.





