

HUD's 2018 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

CoC Number: NH-500 CoC Name: New Hampshire Balance of State CoC Total Award: \$4,193,853

Awards by Component:

	# of New Projects	New Project Award Total	# of Renewal Projects	Renewal Proj. Award Total	# of Expansion Projects ¹	Exp. Project Award Total ¹	Planning / UFA Award Total	Total # of Proj.	Total Award	% of CoC Award
Permanent Housing										
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing	, O	\$0	17	\$2,665,303	0	\$0	n/a	17	\$2,665,303	64%
PH - Rapid Re-housing	2	\$457,185	2	\$306,994	1	\$92,892	n/a	5	\$857,071	20%
Transitional Housing	0	\$0	1	\$129,535	0	\$0	n/a	1	\$129,535	3%
Supportive Services Only	0	\$0	1	\$351,403	0	\$0	n/a	1	\$351,403	8%
HMIS	0	\$0	1	\$77,996	0	\$0	n/a	1	\$77,996	2%
CoC Planning Grant	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$112,545	1	\$112,545	3%
GRAND TOTAL	2	\$457,185	22	\$3,531,231	1	\$92,892	\$112,545	26	\$4,193,853	
% of Total Award		10.9%		84.2%	0	2.2%	2.6%			

Project level award summary:

Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
State of New Hampshire	CRH/CCEH Permanent Supportive Housing Expansion	Renewal project	\$391,949.00
State of New Hampshire	CLM Shelter Plus Care	Renewal project	\$285,240.00
State of New Hampshire	SCS Shelter Plus Care	Renewal project	\$281,824.00
State of New Hampshire	CLM PH I	Renewal project	\$279,867.00
State of New Hampshire	CLM FAMILY HOUSING I	Renewal project	\$273,721.00

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at *https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/* 'Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.



HUD's 2018 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

	State of New Hampshire	Home at Last	Renewal project	\$176,145.00
	State of New Hampshire	Sullivan County Fresh Steps PH Program	Renewal project	\$120,404.00
	State of New Hampshire	Families in Transition Concord Community Permanent Housing Program	Renewal project	\$107,779.00
	State of New Hampshire	FIT: Dover Permanent Housing	Renewal project	\$107,216.00
	State of New Hampshire	McGrath Street Permanent Housing	Renewal project	\$102,169.00
	State of New Hampshire	FIT Concord Community Leasing II	Renewal project	\$101,355.00
	State of New Hampshire	Next Steps Permanent Housing Program	Renewal project	\$90,365.00
	State of New Hampshire	SCS Permanent Housing Project	Renewal project	\$87,178.00
	State of New Hampshire	CLM Shelter Plus Care II	Renewal project	\$73,573.00
	State of New Hampshire	Central Street PHP	Renewal project	\$72,960.00
	State of New Hampshire	Families in Transition Permanent Housing Program - Concord	Renewal project	\$70,343.00
	State of New Hampshire	Genesis Behavioral Health-Summer Street Project	Renewal project	\$43,215.00
	PH - Rapid Re-housing			
	Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
	State of New Hampshire	NHCADSV RRH	New project	\$259,356.00
	State of New Hampshire	Child and Family Services RRH	New project	\$197,829.00
	State of New Hampshire	BMCAP RRH Program	Renewal project	\$185,476.00
	State of New Hampshire	SCS Rapid Re-Housing Program	Renewal project	\$121,518.00
	State of New Hampshire	TCCAP PSH I Expansion	Expansion project	\$92,892.00
Tr	ansitional Housing			
	Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
	Northern Human Services	Gilpin House	Renewal project	\$129,535.00
Su	pportive Services Only			
	Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
	State of New Hampshire	NH Coordinated Entry	Renewal project	\$351,403.00
HN	AIS			
	Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
	State of New Hampshire	Homeless Management Information System - Balance of State	Renewal project	\$77,996.00

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/ 'Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.



HUD's 2018 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

CoC Planning Grant

Grantee Name

State of New Hampshire

Project Name BoSCoC Planning Project Project Type Planning project

Awarded Amount

\$112,545.00